
LARSEN & TOUBRO LIMITED 
SUBSIDIARY ANNUAL REPORT 2023-24 

SR. NO. NAME OF THE SUBSIDIARY 

 INFRASTRUCTURE BUSINESS: 
1 HI-TECH ROCK PRODUCTS & AGGREGATES LIMITED 
2 L&T GEOSTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 
3 LARSEN & TOUBRO (EAST ASIA) SDN.BHD 
4 LARSEN & TOUBRO (OMAN) LLC 
5 LARSEN & TOUBRO (T&D) SA (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED 
6 LARSEN & TOUBRO SAUDI ARABIA LLC 
7 PT LARSEN & TOUBRO 
  
 HYDROCARBON BUSINESS: 

8 L&T ENERGY HYDROCARBON ENGINEERING LIMITED 
9 L&T HYDROCARBON SAUDI COMPANY LLC 

10 L&T MODULAR FABRICATION YARD LLC 
11 L&T OFFSHORE PRIVATE LIMITED (Formerly L&T Sapura Offshore Private Limited) 
12 L&T SAPURA SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED 
13 LARSEN & TOUBRO ELECTROMECH LLC 
14 LARSEN & TOUBRO HEAVY ENGINEERING LLC 
15 LARSEN & TOUBRO KUWAIT CONSTRUCTION GENERAL CONTRACTING COMPANY WLL 
16 LARSEN TOUBRO ARABIA LLC 
17 HYDROCARBON ARABIA LIMITED COMPANY 

  
 HEAVY ENGINEERING BUSINESS: 

18 L&T SPECIAL STEELS AND HEAVY FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED 
  
 PRECISION ENGINEERING SYSTEMS (PES) BUSINESS: 

19 L&T MBDA MISSILE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED 
20 LTH MILCOM PRIVATE LIMITED 

  
 POWER DEVELOPMENT BUSINESS: 

21 L&T POWER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED 
22 L&T HIMACHAL HYDROPOWER LIMITED 
23 NABHA POWER LIMITED 

  
 MACHINERY & INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS BUSINESS: 

24 L&T CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LIMITED 
25 L&T VALVES LIMITED 
26 L&T VALVES ARABIA MANUFACTURING LLC 
27 L&T VALVES USA LLC 

  
 POWER BUSINESS: 

28 L&T - MHI POWER BOILERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
29 L&T - MHI POWER TURBINE GENERATORS PRIVATE LIMITED 
30 L&T - SARGENT & LUNDY LIMITED 
31 L&T HOWDEN PRIVATE LIMITED 

https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/9.%20LT%20Hydrocarbon%20Saudi%20%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/1.%20Hitech%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/3.%20L&T%20East%20Asia%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/4.%20L&T%20Oman%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/5.%20Larsen%20Toubro%20TD%20SA%20(Pty)%20Ltd%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/8.%20LTEHEL%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/10.%20L&T%20MFY%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/11.%20LT%20Offshore%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/12.%20LTSSPL%20FY%2023-24%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/13.%20LT%20Electromech%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/14.%20L&T%20HE%20LLC%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/15.%20LT%20Kuwait%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/16.%20LT%20Arabia%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/17.%20Hydrocarbon%20Arabia%20Ltd%20Co.%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/18.%20LTSSHF%20Annual%20Report%20FY24-%20Unsigned.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/19.%20MBDA%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/20.%20Milcom%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/24.%20LTCEL%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/25.%20Valves%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/26.%20Valves%20Arabia%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/27.%20L&T%20Valves%20USA%20LLC%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/28.%20LMB%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/29.%20LMTG%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/30.%20Sargent%20&%20Lundy%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/31.%20LT%20Howden%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/LT%20Saudi%20Arabia.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/PT%20Larsen%20Toubro.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/Geostructure%20Annual%20Report%20FY%2023-24%20-%20FINAL.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/HHPL-Annual%20Report%202024.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/PDL%20Annual%20Report%20-%20FY24.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/NPL%20-%20Annual%20Report%20-%20FY24.pdf


LARSEN & TOUBRO LIMITED 
SUBSIDIARY ANNUAL REPORT 2023-24 

 GREEN ENERGY BUSINESS: 
32 L&T ELECTROLYSERS LIMITED 
33 L&T ENERGY GREEN TECH LIMITED 

  
 REALTY BUSINESS: 

34 L&T REALTY DEVELOPERS LIMITED 
35 CHENNAI VISION DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED 
36 L&T PAREL PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED 
37 L&T SEAWOODS LIMITED 
38 AVENUE TECHPARK (BANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED 
39 BANGALORE FORTUNE TECHPARK PRIVATE LIMITED 
40 BANGALORE GALAXY TECHPARK PRIVATE LIMITED 
41 BANGALORE SPECTRUM TECHPARK PRIVATE LIMITED 
42 BUSINESS PARK (POWAI) PRIVATE LIMITED 
43 CHENNAI NOVA TECHPARK PRIVATE LIMITED 
44 CORPORATE PARK (POWAI) PRIVATE LIMITED 
45 MILLENNIUM TECHPARK (CHENNAI) PRIVATE LIMITED 
46 PRIME TECHPARK (CHENNAI) PRIVATE LIMITED 
47 LH RESIDENTIAL HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED 

  
 DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS BUSINESS: 

48 L&T METRO RAIL (HYDERABAD) LIMITED 
  
 CORPORATE: 

49 BHILAI POWER SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED 
50 L&T AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 
51 L&T CAPITAL COMPANY LIMITED 
52 L&T GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED 
53 LARSEN & TOUBRO INTERNATIONAL FZE 
54 RAYKAL ALUMINIUM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED 

  
 IT & TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BUSINESS: 

55 LTIMINDTREE LIMITED (Formerly Larsen & Toubro Infotech Limited) 
56 LTIMINDTREE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (SHANGHAI) CO. LTD 
57 LTIMINDTREE SPAIN S.L. 
58 LTIMINDTREE FINANCIAL SERVICES TECHNOLOGIES INC. 
59 LTIMINDTREE SOCIEDAD DE RESPONSABILIDAD LIMITADA DE CAPITAL 
60 LTIMINDTREE CANADA LIMITED 
61 LTIMINDTREE GMBH (Formerly Larsen & Toubro Infotech GmbH) 
62 LTIMINDTREE LLC 
63 LTIMINDTREE NORGE AS 
64 LTIMINDTREE SOUTH AFRICA (PTY) LIMITED 
65 LTIMINDTREE UK LIMITED 
66 LTIMINDTREE MIDDLE EAST FZ-LLC 
67 LTIMINDTREE USA INC (Formerly Lymbyc Solutions Inc) 
68 NIELSEN + PARTNER UNTERNEHMENSBERATER GMBH 

https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/32.%20LT%20Electrolyser%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/33.%20LT%20Energy%20Green%20Tech%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/34.%20RDL%20Annual%20Report%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/35.%20CVDPL%20Annual%20Report%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/36.%20Parel%20Project%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/37.%20LT%20Seawoods%20Ltd%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/38.%20Avenue%20Tech%20Park%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/39.%20Bangalore%20Fortune%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/40.%20Bangalore%20Galaxy%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/41.%20Bangalore%20Spectrum%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/42.%20Business%20Park%20(Powai)%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/43.%20Chennai%20Nova%20Techpark%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/44.%20Corporate%20Park%20(Powai)%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/45.%20Millennium%20Techpark%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/46.%20Prime%20Techpark%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/48.%20Metro%20Rail%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/51.%20LT%20Capital%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/52.%20LT%20Global%20Holdings%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/53.%20LTIFZE%20F%20S%20Mar%202024%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/54.%20%20Raykal%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/58.%20LTIMindree%20Spain%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/57.%20LTITS%20Shanghai_Board%20Report_FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/59.%20LTIMFSTI_Annual%20Report%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/60.%20LTIM%20S%20De%20R%20L%20Audit%20Report-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/61.%20LTIMindtree%20Canada-Board%20Report%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/62.%20LTIMindree%20germany%20unsigned%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/63.%20LTIMindtree%20LLC%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/64.%20LTIMindtree%20Norge%20AS%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/65.%20LTIMindtree%20South%20Africa%20(Pty)%20Ltd%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/66.%20LTIMindtree%20UK%20Limited-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/67.%20LTIMindtree%20Middle%20East%20FZ-LLC%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/68.%20LTIMindtree%20USA%20Inc%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/50.%20Aviation%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/LH%20Residential%20Housing%20Pvt%20Ltd_2023-24.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/LTIMindtree%20Ltd%20-%20Annual%20Report%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/69.%20N%20P%20Unternehmensberater%20GmbH_%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/LTSubsidiaryReport2024/pdf/BPSCL%20Annual%20Report%20-%20FY%2023-24%20.pdf
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69 LTIMINDTREE SWITZERLAND AG (Formerly Nielsen + Partner Unternhmensberater AG) 
70 LTIMINDTREE (THAILAND) LIMITED (Formerly Nielsen & Partner Company Limited) 
71 NIELSEN&PARTNER PTY. LTD. 
72 NIELSEN+PARTNER PTE. LTD. 
73 SYNCORDIS SARL, FRANCE 
74 SYNCORDIS LIMITED 
75 LTIMINDTREE PSF S.A.(Formerly Syncordis PSF S.A.) 
76 LTIMINDTREE S. A. (Formerly Syncordis S.A) 
77 L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LIMITED 
78 GRAPHENE SOLUTIONS SDN.BHD 
79 GRAPHENE SOLUTIONS TAIWAN LTD 
80 L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (CANADA) LIMITED 
81 L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES (SHANGHAI) CO. LTD 
82 L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES LLC 
83 L&T TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PTE. LTD. 
84 L&T THALES TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 
85 L&T NETWORK SERVICES LIMITED 
86 L&T SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 

  
 FINANCIAL SERVICES BUSINESS: 

87 L&T FINANCE LIMITED (Formerly Known As L&T Finance Holdings Limited) 
88 L&T FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED 
89 L&T INFRA INVESTMENT PARTNERS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED 
90 L&T INFRA INVESTMENT PARTNERS TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/55.%20Semiconductor_FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/70.%20LTIMindtree%20Switzerland%20AG%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/71.%20LTIMINDTREE%20Thailand%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/72.%20Nielsen%20%20Partner%20Pty%20Ltd%20unsigned%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/73.%20Nielsen%20Partner%20Pte.%20Ltd.%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/74.%20Syncordis%20SARL%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/75.%20Syncordis%20Ltd%20Annual%20Report%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/76.%20LTIMindtree%20PSF%20SA%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/86.%20Network%20Services%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/88.%20LTFC%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/89.%20Infra%20Partners%20Advisory%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/90.%20INfra%20Investment%20Trustee%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/87.%20LT%20Finance%20BSE%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/77.%20LTIMindtree%20SA%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/LTTS%20Annual%20Report%20-%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/Graphene%20Solution%20SDN.%20BHD%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/L&T%20Technology%20Services%20(Canada)%20Limited%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/L&T%20Technology%20Services%20(Shanghai)%20Co.%20Ltd%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/L&T%20Technology%20Services%20LLC%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/L&T%20Technology%20Services%20PTE.%20LTD.%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/L&T%20Thales%20Technology%20Services%20Private%20Limited%20FOR%20UPLOAD.pdf
https://www.lnt.in/ltsubsidiaryreport2024/pdf/Graphene%20Solutions%20Taiwan%20Limited.pdf

	L&T POWER DEVELOPMENT LIMITED



